
Esanatoglia Finale Junior 85 Senior - Warm Up

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 178 CALABRIA F. 1:24.358
Migliore

1 1:24.358 08:02:56.887

2 2:35.891 08:05:32.778

3 2:26.916 08:07:59.694

4 2:25.552 08:10:25.246

5 2:29.852 08:12:55.098

6 2:35.336 08:15:30.434

7 2:32.453 08:18:02.887

 Po. 2 - # 797 MANCINI S. + 47.807
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.876 08:04:32.203

2 2:14.510 08:06:46.713

3 2:15.302 08:09:02.015

4 2:12.165 08:11:14.180

5 2:24.818 08:13:38.998

6 2:56.051 08:16:35.049

 Po. 3 - # 123 PEKLAJ J. + 49.253
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.973 08:04:26.276

2 2:13.611 08:06:39.887

3 3:14.217 08:09:54.104

4 2:14.424 08:12:08.528

5 2:22.533 08:14:31.061

6 2:18.822 08:16:49.883

 Po. 4 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 49.498
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.799 08:04:54.877

2 2:19.083 08:07:13.960

3 2:19.465 08:09:33.425

4 2:13.856 08:11:47.281

5 2:25.350 08:14:12.631

6 2:18.799 08:16:31.430

 Po. 5 - # 696 ZANCHI F. + 49.818
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.693 08:03:46.309

2 2:14.176 08:06:00.485

3 2:16.050 08:08:16.535

4 2:14.502 08:10:31.037

5 2:47.011 08:13:18.048

6 2:14.857 08:15:32.905

7 2:48.099 08:18:21.004

 Po. 6 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 50.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.478 08:04:41.994

2 2:16.299 08:06:58.293

3 2:18.244 08:09:16.537

4 2:15.812 08:11:32.349

5 2:15.007 08:13:47.356

6 4:00.142 08:17:47.498

 Po. 7 - # 242 GASPARI A. + 50.812
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.405 08:04:08.588

2 2:18.684 08:06:27.272

3 2:18.452 08:08:45.724

4 2:33.691 08:11:19.415

5 2:15.170 08:13:34.585

6 2:31.100 08:16:05.685

7 2:22.693 08:18:28.378

 Po. 8 - # 252 PERRONE R. + 51.387
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.926 08:05:20.830

2 2:19.284 08:07:40.114

3 2:21.934 08:10:02.048

4 2:16.830 08:12:18.878

5 2:37.208 08:14:56.086

6 2:15.745 08:17:11.831

 Po. 9 - # 404 BACIGALUPO E. + 52.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.200 08:05:00.517

2 2:30.035 08:07:30.552

3 2:18.011 08:09:48.563

4 2:16.416 08:12:04.979

5 2:40.909 08:14:45.888

6 2:20.287 08:17:06.175

 Po. 10 - # 888 MARIANI N. + 53.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.281 08:05:03.143

2 2:23.636 08:07:26.779

3 3:13.283 08:10:40.062

4 5:13.918 08:15:53.980

5 2:17.638 08:18:11.618

 Po. 11 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. + 53.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.052 08:04:50.352

2 2:19.392 08:07:09.744

3 2:29.565 08:09:39.309

4 2:17.717 08:11:57.026

5 2:40.204 08:14:37.230

6 2:21.581 08:16:58.811

 Po. 12 - # 364 NARDO M. + 53.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.006 08:05:15.538

2 2:23.370 08:07:38.908

3 2:19.937 08:09:58.845

4 2:18.086 08:12:16.931

5 2:25.805 08:14:42.736

6 2:21.555 08:17:04.291

 Po. 13 - # 401 VAN DRUNEN L.+ 53.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.624 08:04:39.297

2 2:18.227 08:06:57.524

3 2:23.389 08:09:20.913

4 2:18.620 08:11:39.533

5 2:18.701 08:13:58.234

6 2:42.573 08:16:40.807

 Po. 14 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. + 54.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.937 08:04:53.764

2 2:18.770 08:07:12.534

3 2:23.186 08:09:35.720

4 4:41.059 08:14:16.779

5 2:40.122 08:16:56.901

 Po. 15 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 54.431
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.734 08:04:43.880

2 2:20.842 08:07:04.722

3 2:29.955 08:09:34.677

4 2:18.789 08:11:53.466

5 2:54.718 08:14:48.184

6 2:22.514 08:17:10.698

 Po. 16 - # 13 PIVETTA F. + 54.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.738 08:04:58.229

2 2:23.791 08:07:22.020

3 2:23.788 08:09:45.808

4 2:19.005 08:12:04.813

5 2:22.129 08:14:26.942

6 2:30.007 08:16:56.949

 Po. 17 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 55.946
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.265 08:04:56.798

2 2:22.228 08:07:19.026

3 2:21.721 08:09:40.747

4 2:20.304 08:12:01.051

5 2:21.687 08:14:22.738

6 2:25.042 08:16:47.780

 Po. 18 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 57.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.483 08:06:14.517

2 2:32.527 08:08:47.044

3 2:22.309 08:11:09.353

4 2:51.844 08:14:01.197

5 2:38.158 08:16:39.355

 Po. 19 - # 84 TORELLI F. + 59.150
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.321 08:05:04.981

2 2:23.508 08:07:28.489

3 2:37.338 08:10:05.827

4 2:28.845 08:12:34.672

5 3:38.067 08:16:12.739

6 2:29.365 08:18:42.104

 Po. 20 - # 126 LUCCHESI D. + 59.936
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.531 08:05:22.200

2 2:25.121 08:07:47.321

3 2:24.294 08:10:11.615

4 2:25.252 08:12:36.867

5 2:25.571 08:15:02.438

6 2:47.408 08:17:49.846

Fastest lap: 1:24.358 
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 Po. 21 - # 710 POLATO B. + 1:02.415
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.712 08:05:10.932

2 2:28.333 08:07:39.265

3 2:28.746 08:10:08.011

4 2:31.353 08:12:39.364

5 2:30.655 08:15:10.019

6 2:26.773 08:17:36.792

 Po. 22 - # 999 ALAMANNI E.+ 1:03.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.643 08:05:52.098

2 5:05.814 08:10:57.912

3 2:28.896 08:13:26.808

4 2:29.787 08:15:56.595

5 2:27.595 08:18:24.190

 Po. 23 - # 5 BALDINO W. + 1:03.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.825 08:05:55.371

2 2:27.841 08:08:23.212

3 2:37.825 08:11:01.037

4 2:40.253 08:13:41.290

 Po. 24 - # 444 VECCHI N. + 1:04.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.749 08:05:46.967

2 2:30.756 08:08:17.723

3 2:28.555 08:10:46.278

4 3:17.086 08:14:03.364

5 2:38.861 08:16:42.225

 Po. 25 - # 39 SALESI R. + 1:04.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.867 08:05:14.255

2 2:28.718 08:07:42.973

3 2:49.716 08:10:32.689

4 2:29.482 08:13:02.171

5 4:38.421 08:17:40.592

 Po. 26 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 1:05.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.023 08:06:06.579

2 4:17.308 08:10:23.887

3 2:45.676 08:13:09.563

4 2:29.986 08:15:39.549

5 2:30.811 08:18:10.360

 Po. 27 - # 134 CERIANI G. + 1:05.744
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.000 08:05:53.157

2 2:39.171 08:08:32.328

3 3:18.067 08:11:50.395

4 2:30.102 08:14:20.497

5 2:42.007 08:17:02.504

 Po. 28 - # 208 GUERCINI D. + 1:13.887
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.822 08:07:38.043

2 2:44.774 08:10:22.817

3 2:38.245 08:13:01.062

4 4:46.804 08:17:47.866

 Po. 29 - # 29 CIOFFI A. + 1:15.154
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.963 08:05:49.407

2 4:54.573 08:10:43.980

3 2:40.424 08:13:24.404

4 2:39.512 08:16:03.916

5 2:40.230 08:18:44.146

Fastest lap: 1:24.358 
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